
Final Attendance 
First 

Name Last Name Organization State Email 

Patrick Anderson USGS BEST Program CO patrick_anderson@usgs.gov 
Robert Angelo Kansas Department of 

Health and Environment 
KS bangelo@kdhe.state.ks.us 

Ted Angradi US EPA MN angradi.theodore@epa.gov 
Brad Autrey US EPA, NERL OH autrey.brad@epa.gov 
Thomas Baugh US EPA Region 4 GA baugh.thomasl@epa.gov 
Mike Beiser Mississippi Department of 

Environmental Quality 
MS Mike_Beiser@deq.state.ms.us 

Jim Berkley EPA Region 8  berkley.jim@epa.gov 
Jason Berninger UES OH berninger.jason@epa.gov 
Roger Blair Aquatic Monitoring and 

Bioassessment Branch 
OR blair.roger@epa.gov 

Karen Blocksom US EPA NERL OH blocksom.karen@epa.gov 
David Bolgrien US EPA Office of Research 

and Development 
MN bolgrien.dave@epa.gov 

Frank Borsuk US EPA Region 3 
Freshwater Biology Team 

WV borsuk.frank@epa.gov 

Randy Bruins US EPA National Exposure 
Research Laboratory 

OH bruins.randy@epa.gov 

Paul Bukaveckas Virginia Commonwealth 
University, Center for 
Environmental Studies 

VA pabukaveckas@vcu.edu 

Rich Burdge Department of Natural 
Resources 

MO rich.burdge@dnr.mo.gov 

Andrew Casper University of South Florida-
St. Petersburg 

FL afcasper@stpt.usf.edu 

John Chick Illinois Natural History 
Survey 

IL chick@inhs.uiuc.edu 

Lyle Cowles US EPA Region 7 KS cowles.lyle@epa.gov 
Michael Delong Winona State University MN Mdelong@winona.edu 
Jeanne Duckerschein Wisconsin Department of 

Natural Resouces 
WI tdukerschein@usgs.gov 

Erich Emery ORSANCO OH emery@orsanco.org 
Michael Feist Minnesota Pollution Control 

Agency 
MN mike.feist@state.mn.us 

Suzanne Femmer USGS-Missouri Water 
Science Center 

MO sfemmer@usgs.gov 

Joe Flotemersch US EPA OH flotemersch.joseph@epa.gov 
Thomas Fontaine ORD/NHEERL/Western 

Ecology Division 
OR fontaine.thomas@epa.gov 

Bill Franz US EPA, Chicago Water 
Division 

IL franz.william@epa.gov 

Florence Fulk EPA ORD/NERL/EERD OH Fulk.Florence@epa.gov 
Jonathan Garber US 

EPA/ORD/NHEERL/Atlantic 
RI Garber.jonathan@epa.gov 
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Ecology Division 
Jim Gore University of South Florida-

St. Petersburg 
FL jagore@stpt.usf.edu 

Jennifer Greenwood US EPA-NERL OH greenwood.jennifer@epa.gov 
Michael Griffith ORD, NCEA OH griffith.michael@epa.gov 
Erica Grimmett UES Services, Inc. OH grimmett.erica@epa.gov 
Brenda Groskinsky US EPA MO groskinsky.brenda@epa.gov 
Edward Hammer US EPA Region 5 IL hammer.edward@epa.gov 
Neil Haugerud North Dakota Department 

of Health 
ND nhaugeru@state.nd.us 

Brian Hill US EPA Mid-Continent 
Ecology Division 

MN hill.brian@epa.gov 

Jo Ellen Hinck USGS Columbia 
Environmental Research 
Center 

MO jhinck@usgs.gov 

Dave Hokanson Upper Mississippi River 
Basin Association 

MN dhokanson@umrba.org 

Dr. Aris Holz University of Nebraska NE aholz2@unl.edu 
Evan Hornig US EPA DC hornig.evan@epa.gov 
Robert Hrabik Missouri Department of 

Conservation 
MO Robert.Hrabik@mdc.mo.gov 

Donald Huggins Central Plains Center for 
BioAssesment, University 
of Kansas 

KS dhuggins@ku.edu 

Robert Hughes Department of Fisheries & 
Wildlife, Oregon State 
University 

OR hughes.bob@epa.gov 

Terri Jicha US EPA MN jicha.terri@epa.gov 
Lucinda Johnson Natural Resources 

Research Institute 
MN ljohnson@nrri.umn.edu 

Barry Johnson USGS-Upper Midwest 
Environmental Sciences 
Center 

WI bljohnson@usgs.gov 

Steve Jordan US EPA Gulf Ecology 
Division 

FL Jordan.steve@epa.gov 

Billy Justus USGS AR Bjustus@usgs.gov 
Janet Keough US EPA MN keough.janet@epamail.epa.gov 
Donald Klemm US EPA, NERL, EERD, 

ERB 
OH klemm.donald@epa.gov 

Tina Laidlaw EPA Region 8-MT Office MT laidlaw.tina@epa.gov 
James Lazorchak US EPA OH lazorchak.jim@epa.gov 
Arthur Lubin US EPA IL Lubin.Arthur@epa.gov 
Ken Lubinski The Nature Conservancy, 

Great Rivers for 
Conservation and Learning

MN klubinski@tnc.org 
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Robert Lundgren U.S. Geological Survey ND rflundgr@usgs.gov 
Michael Mac USGS-Columbia 

Environmental Research 
Center 

MO mmac@usgs.gov 

Dennis McCauley Great Lakes Environmental 
Center 

MI dmccauley@glec-tc.com 

Michael McDonald US EPA NC mcdonald.michael@epa.gov 
James McLaren ASA Analysis & 

Communication, Inc. 
NY jmclaren@asaac.com 

Tony Olsen US EPA Western Ecology 
Division 

OR olsen.tony@epa.gov 

Gladys Parks The Council of State 
Governments 

KY gparks@csg.org 

Michael Paul Tetra Tech, Inc. MD Michael.Paul@tetratech.com 
Steve Paulsen US EPA ORD OR paulsen.steve@epa.gov 
Mark Pearson Mid-Continent Ecology 

Division, US EPA 
MN Pearson.mark@epa.gov 

Daniel Phirman ORSANCO OH dphirman@orsanco.org 
Walt Popp Minnesota Department 

Natural Resources 
MN walter.popp@dnr.state.mn.us 

Monty Porter Oklahoma Water 
Resources Board 

OK maporter@owrb.state.ok.us 

Barry Poulton U.S. Geological Survey MO bpoulton@usgs.gov 
Tom Proch Pennsylvania Department 

of Environmental Protection
PA tproch@state.pa.us 

Euan Reavie Natural Resources 
Research Institute 

MN ereavie@nrri.umn.edu 

Lou Reynolds US EPA Region 3 WV reynolds.louis@epa.gov 
Carl Richards US EPA MN richards.carl@epa.gov 
William Richardson U.S. Geological Survey, 

Upper Midwest 
Environmental Sciences 
Center 

WI wrichardson@usgs.gov 

Kathleen Rowland U.S. Geological Survey ND krowland@usgs.gov  
Joseph Schubauer-

Berigan 
US EPA National Risk 
Management Research 
Laboratory 

OH schubauer-berigan.joseph@epa.gov 

Larry Shepard US EPA Region 7 MN shepard.larry@epa.gov 
Michael Slifer USGS Missouri Water 

Science Center 
MO meslifer@usgs.gov 

Gene Slusher The Council of State 
Governments 

KY gslusher@csg.org 

Lisa Smith ORSANCO OH lsmith@orsanco.org 
Rick Spear Pennsylvania Department 

of Environmental Protection
PA rspear@state.pa.us 
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Margaret Stewart Water Environment 
Research Foundation 

VA mstewart@werf.org 

John Stoddard U.S. EPA, ORD-Corvallis OR stoddard.john@epa.gov 
Debra Taylor US EPA MN Taylor.debra@epa.gov 
Larinda Tervelt US EPA Region 4 GA tervelt.larinda@epa.gov 
Rob Tewes ORSANCO OH rtewes@orsanco.org 
Steve Thomas University of Nebraska NE sthomas@unl.edu 
Jeff Thomas ORSANCO OH jthomas@orsanco.org 
Chuck Thompson Mississippi Department of 

Environmental Quality 
MS Charles_Thompson@deq.state.ms.us

Jo Thompson US EPA, Mid-Continent 
Ecology Division 

MN thompson.jo@epa.gov 

Eric Urban Montana Department of 
Environmental Quality 

MT eurban@mt.gov 

Alan Vicory ORSANCO OH avicory@orsanco.org 
James Wallace Missouri Department of 

Conservation 
MO Ted.wallace@mdc.mo.gov 

Gary Welker US EPA Region 7 KS welker.gary@epa.gov 
Sandra White Eagle Office of Environmental 

Protection, Fort Peck Tribes
MT 2paints@nemontel.net 

Tom Wilton Iowa Department of Natural 
Resources 

IA tom.wilton@dnr.state.ia.us 

John Wirts WV DEP WV jwirts@wvdep.org 
Brenda Woodward U.S. Geological Survey 

Nebraska Water Science 
Center 

NE bkwoodwa@usgs.gov 

Matt Wooten ORSANCO OH mwooten@orsanco.org 
Yegang Wu E2 Consulting Engineers, 

Inc. 
TN ywu_mail@yahoo.com 

Chris Yoder Midwest Biodiversity 
Institute 

OH yoder@rrohio.com 

Lester Yuan US EPA  Yuan.lester@epa.gov 
Ronald Zelt U.S. Geological Survey 

Nebraska Water Science 
Center 

NE rbzelt@usgs.gov 

 


